

Cordially invites you all for the

Inauguration of

Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Aero Vehicle **Innovation Technology Club** (Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam AVIT Club)



A session on Reach the unreached. **Indian Space program**









Chief Guest

Mr. D. Gokul Scientist SF & Project Manager SDSC-SHAR, ISRO









Organized by: Aarupadai Veedu Institute of Technology

Agenda 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Tamil Thai Vazhthu

Lighting the Lamp

Inaugural Video

Chief Guest Introduction

Inaugural Address &

Welcome Address Mr. Sanjai G

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul kalam AVIT Club member

Presidential Address **Dr. G. Selvakumar**

Principal, AVIT

Poster release of Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam AVIT Club

Introduction of Executive Mr. S. Prakash

Committee Members Faculty Coordinator of Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam

AVIT Club & AP G-II / EEE, AVIT

AP G-II / EEE, AVII

Ms. Kashish Fatima
Dr. A.P.J. Abdul kalam
AVIT Club member

Felicitation Dr. G. Selvakumar

Principal, AVIT

Mr. D. Gokul

Principal, Avri

Session by Chief Guest Scientist SF & Project Manager,

SDSC-SHAR/ISRO

"Reach the unreached, Indian Space program"

Vote of Thanks Mr. Sourangsu Chandra

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul kalam AVIT Club member

National Anthem